
Pos. 

1 

2 

3 

4 

5 

6 

7 

8 

9 

10 

11 

12 

13 

14 

15 

16 

17 

18 

19 

20 

21 

22 

23 

NF 

NF 

NF 

NF 

NF 

NF 

St.Nr. 

611 

232 

200 

5F 

82 

93 

G46 

145 

69 

107 

550 

41F 

720 

250 

8 

410 

158 

526 

81 

56 

27 

137 

70 

521 

159 

124 

36 

76 

333 

Vorname 

Miroslav 

Harald 

Christian 

Daniel 

Hermann 

Martin 

Andre 

Andreas 

Manuel 

Michael 

Bernhard 

Andreas 

Johann 

Michael 

Andreas 

Manfred 

Christoph 

Alex 

Christian 

David 

Andreas 

Daniel 

Harald 

Patrick 

Sebastian 

Manuel 

Harald 

Wolfgang 

Daniel 

Nachname 

Pokorny 

Schleindlhuber 

Schrenk 

Süss 

Silhengst 

Stranz 

Waldmann 

Peterlik 

Schleindlhuber 

Gottinger 

Fuehrer 

Neuhaeuser 

Oeschlberger 

Freudenthaler 

Binder 

Leitner 

Schoefbeck 

Luidolt 

Aicher 

Matheis 

Braun 

Eichhorn 

Zeis 

Hobelsberger 

Kaeufl 

Walser 

Brunner 

Pühringer 

Benza 

Bike 

Yamaha R1 

BMW S1000RR 

SUZUKI GSXR 1000 

YAMAHA R1 

APRILIA RSV4 

SUZUKI GSX-R 1000 

DUCATI PANIGALE V4 

BMW S1000 RR 

BMW S1000RR 

YAMAHA R1 

DUCATI V4 PANIGALE 

Yamaha R1 

SUZUKI GSXR 1000 

SUZUKI GSXR 1000 

Honda CBR 1000 RRR 

HONDA CBR 1000RR 

SUZUKI GSXR 1000 

SUZUKI GSX-R 1000 

GSXR1000R 

GSXR-1000 

BMW S1000RR 

APRILIA RSV4 

DUCATI V4 

HONDA CBR1000RR-R 

RSV4 1100 

KAWASAKI ZX10R 

SUZUKI GSXR1000 

DUCATI PANIGALE V4 

YAMAHA R1 

Klasse 

Moto open 1000 

Moto open 1000 

Moto open 1000 

Moto open 1000 

Moto open 1000 

Moto open 1000 

Moto open 1000 

Moto open 1000 

Moto open 1000 

Moto open 1000 

Moto open 1000 

Moto open 1000 

Moto open 1000 

Moto open 1000 

Moto open 1000 

Moto open 1000 

Moto open 1000 

Moto open 1000 

Moto open 1000 

Moto open 1000 

Moto open 1000 

Moto open 1000 

Moto open 1000 

Moto open 1000 

Moto open 1000 

Moto open 1000 

Moto open 1000 

Moto open 1000 

Moto open 1000 

Beste Zeit. 

2:03.600 

2:06.375 

2:07.475 

2:07.597 

2:07.516 

2:08.262 

2:07.226 

2:08.323 

2:08.097 

2:08.289 

2:08.256 

2:10.092 

2:10.200 

2:10.409 

2:07.717 

2:10.853 

2:12.239 

2:11.732 

2:12.309 

2:12.484 

2:12.536 

2:13.300 

2:15.464 

2:00.712 

2:06.755 

2:12.532 

2:14.713 

2:08.914 

2:14.267 

Diff. 

37.125 

40.356 

43.415 

46.218 

46.341 

48.539 

48.826 

52.953 

53.044 

53.126 

1:03.539 

1:10.963 

1:16.741 

1:28.328 

1:28.468 

1:33.760 

1:35.912 

1:37.228 

1:37.677 

1:38.858 

1:49.348 

2:09.302 

NF 

NF 

NF 

NF 

NF 

NF 

Gesamtzeit 

20:56.635 

21:33.760 

21:36.991 

21:40.050 

21:42.853 

21:42.976 

21:45.174 

21:45.461 

21:49.588 

21:49.679 

21:49.761 

22:00.174 

22:07.598 

22:13.376 

22:24.963 

22:25.103 

22:30.395 

22:32.547 

22:33.863 

22:34.312 

22:35.493 

22:45.983 

23:05.937 

18:41.876 

15:12.693 

16:04.370 

13:56.675 

9:00.165 

2:24.897 

 

Nach Runden sortiert

Vorsprung 

37.125 

Durchschnittsgeschwindigkeit 

154.785 

Beste Rundenzeit 

2:00.712 

Beste Geschw. 

161.134 

Beste Runde von 

521 - Patrick Hobelsberger 
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BTR-Eder racing / Autodrom Brünn 
28.-29.05.2025 Autodrom Brünn /CZ 

Race 1 Moto open 1000  

Rennen (10 Runden) started at 14:08:18 

Autodrom Brno/CZ 5.403 km 

29.05.2025 14:00 


